
1

• Arrive Beijing
• Overnight in Beijing

Day 1 - Saturday, October 12, 2024

Day 2 - Sunday, October 13, 2024

• Visit Forbidden City
• Visit Summer Palace
• Overnight in Beijing
• Acrobatic Show

Day 3 - Monday, October 14, 2024

• Visit Great Wall of China
• Overnight in Beijing
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Day 6 - Thursday, October 17, 2024

• Fly to Shanghai
• Overnight in Shanghai

Day 7 - Friday, October 18, 2024

• Old Town
• Yu Garden
• French Quarter
• Tianzifang
• Overnight in Shanghai

Day 8 - Saturday, October 19, 2024

• Zhujiajiao Water Village
• Shopping
• Overnight in Shanghai

Day 9 - Sunday, October 20, 2024

• Departure

Day 5 - Wednesday, October 16, 2024
• Xian City Wall Tour
• Terra Cota Warriors
• Muslim Quarter, Great Mosque and Food Street
• Overnight in Xian
• Tang Palace Dinner Show 

Day 4 - Tuesday, October 15, 2024

• Temple of Heaven
• Hutong
• Bullet Train to Xian
• Overnight in Xian
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Day 10 - Monday, October 21, 2024

• Full day Li River Cruise and Ancient Village Town

Day 11 - Tuesday, October 22, 2024

• Visit Cave and Riyue Shaungta Cultural Park

Day 12 - Wednesday, October 23, 2024

• Departure
• Return to US via any major airport

OPTIONAL GUILIN:
Day 9 - Sunday, October 20, 2024

• Fly to Guilin; evening city tour, Elephant Hill
• Overnight in Guilin


